10.

Position

Facilities Manager

Shop Foreman

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator Foreman
Senior Equipment Operator
Senior Equipment Operator
Mechanic/Equipment Operator
Chemical Applicator/ Equipment
Operator

Mechanic/Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator/ Mechanic

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Department

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Total Wages

$89,776

$79.316

$63,707

$62,012

$56,609

$54,795

$53,730

$44,594

$31,767

$28,782



