	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Facilities Manager		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Field Operations	\$89,776
2.	Shop Foreman		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Field Operations	\$79,316
3.	Equipment Operator		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Field Operations	\$63,707
4.	Equipment Operator Foreman		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Field Operations	\$62,012
5.	Senior Equipment Operator		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Field Operations	\$56,609
6.	Senior Equipment Operator		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Field Operations	\$54,795
7.	Mechanic/Equipment Operator		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Field Operations	\$53,730
8.	Chemical Applicator/ Equipment Operator		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Field Operations	\$44,594
9.	Mechanic/Equipment Operator		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Field Operations	\$31,767
10.	Equipment Operator/ Mechanic		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Field Operations	\$28,782